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SEATTLE PREP. PANTHERS
2021 Varsity Girls Soccer

Name

Kendyll King
Elsa Kammereck
Mia Boltz

Ashley Heim
Delaney Meehan
Alexia Gunderson
Julia Miller
Jordan Park
Audrey Cromett
Kiera Heim
Jayce Woodward
Emory Bozzuti
Finley McGee
Clare Wagner
Piper Pickar
Eleanor Cromett
Anika Poythress
Riley Floyd

Mia Merkelbach
Paloma Hissong
Sophia Kennedy
Libby Smith
Malie Chamberland

C Captain

Position
MID
GK
MID
MID
D
D/MID
D
D
F/MID
MID
MID/F
D/MID

F/MID
MID/F
D/MID

MID
F/MID

GK

Year
9
12
9
10
9
12
10
11
10
11
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
10
11
11
10
11
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Head Coach
Andy Hendricks

Assistants
Chelsea Stout
Sam Crawley
Olivia Ovenell

Dana Elsner

Alex Jessup

Athletic Trainer
Mike Lee

Principal
Erin Luby

Athletic Director
Sam Reed

President
Kent Hickey

Assistant Principal

Mike Kelly
Jenell Kheriaty

Dean of Students
Rich Stearns

Asst Director of
Athletics/Student Life

Mel White



